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Total Point Over All 

2033 

851 

274 

57 

163 

77 

19 

6 

Are 

the 

teachers 

efficient 

in 
communication 

and 

easy 

to 
understand? 

165 

73 

25 

9 

Are 

the 

instructors 

well 

prepared 

for 

the 

classes? 

24 

177 

66 

23 

2 

Did 

the 

teacher 

create 

a 
welcoming 

and 

inclusve 

learning 

environmet? 

S74 

834 

176 

81 

34 

6 

Did 

the 

teacher 

effectively 

explain 

and 

illustrate 

course 

concepts? 

163 

21 

Did 

the 

instructional 

materials 

increase 

your 

knowiedge 

and 

skills 

in 
the 

subjet 

mattet? 

612 

330 

157 

80 

24 

2 

is 
the 

library 

equipped 

with 

enough 

and 

qualty 

books 

for 
your 

perusal? 

Do 
the 

teacherS 

provide 

you 

with 

S79 

334 

190 

74 

22 

6 

S94 

154 

65 

27 

9 

What 

help 

do 
the 

teachers 

provide 

in 
building 

your 

contidence 

and 

personality? 

616 

333 

173 

19 

7 

Are 

the 

teachers 

punctual 

in 
attending 

the 

class? 

Do 
you 

find 

the 

teachers 

easily 

accessible 

for 
expressing 

variouS 

problems 

and 

grievances? 

326 

182 

S7 

13 

2 

330 

623 
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oloooooolooo 

60 

28 
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3 

Was 

the 

syllabus 

compietely 

covered 

in 
the 

classroorn? 

Are 

the 

classes 

for 
Honours 

and 

General 

regular? 

3 

Excellent 

325 

172 

77 
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Questions 

Extrermely Poor 

student To Feedbacktype 

Student 

Satisfaction 

Survey 

(SSS) 

the 

materials, 

notes, 

books 

etc 

related 

to 
the 

cutriculum? 
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19 Year 2019 

institute 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

